Wetted part material:
Note) Kalrez® is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers.
More variations!
Orifice diameter
1.6 mm
Orifice diameter
1.4 mm
Orifice diameter

2/3 Port Solenoid Valve for Chemicals
Series LVM10/100
How to Order
LVM 11 5 A
LVM 10R3 5 A 1
(Symbol 1)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
(Symbol 3)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
 3
 1
2
Symbol
11
Symbol Valve type
N.C.
Connection
OUT IN
Number
of ports
10R1 2 N.C.
10R2 N.O.
102R 3 Universal
M5 thread
Tubing type
Option
Nil None
Bracket
Manual override
Bracket, Manual override
1
2
3
∗ Only Option 1 can be selected for the
LVM11
(Symbol 1)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
(Symbol 3)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
 3
 1
2
Symbol
Symbol Valve typeNumber
of ports
10R3
2
N.C.
10R4 N.O.
10R6 N.C.
105R 3 Universal
Option
Nil None

2/3 Port Solenoid Valve for Chemicals
Series LVM15/150
How to Order
LVM 15R3Base Mounted
(Symbol 1)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
(Symbol 3)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
 3
 1
2
Symbol
Symbol Valve type
Number
of ports
15R3
2
N.C.
15R4 N.O.
155R 3 Universal
5 A
Diaphragm
EPDM
FKM
Kalrez®
Wetted part material
Symbol Plate
PEEK
PEEK
PEEK
A
B
C
Function
Standard (With power-saving circuit)
High-pressure type (With power-saving circuit)
Y
HY
Lead wire length
Nil 300 mm
600 mm
1000 mm
6
10
CE compliant
Nil None
CE compliantQ
Specifications
Note 1) Select an appropriate material for the wetted part when fluid such as a cleaning solvent is used. Also, be sure to confirm the fluid compatibility in advance.